
FIRM NAME CITY CONTACT EMAIL PHONE SIGNATURE Type of Firm Location

Albion Environmental, Inc. SLO Sarah Nicchitta snicchitta@albionenvironmental.com (805) 592-2222 Natural&Cultural 
resource mgmt SLO

AECOM Fresno Bart Bohn bart.bohn@aecom.com (559) 256-1470

AECOM Fresno David Young david.young@aecom.com (559) 313-0606

Alert-O-Lite Fresno Debbie 
Hunsaker debbieh@alertolite.com (559) 453-2474 Traffic Control 

Services Fresno

AMC Consulting Engineers, Inc. Fresno Ming-Shen 
(MC) Yu mcyu@amccon.com (559) 234-0035

APPL Labs, Inc. Clovis Robert 
Pendergrass rpendergrass@applinc.com (559) 275-2175 Testing Lab

BSK Associates Fresno Kristie Melikian kmelikian@bskinc.com (559) 497-2880 Engineering & 
Testing Lab Fresno

Burleson Consulting Inc. Fresno Jodi Lynn 
Durrett

jld@burlesonconsulting.com (916) 984-4651 Env, Bio, Habitat, 
Water Fresno

Central Valley Engineering and 
Surveying Inc. Selma John Everett jeverett@cveas.com (559) 891-8811

Chaudhary & Associates Fresno Doug Morrison doug@chaudhary.com (707) 255-2729 Consulting Eng & 
Surveyors

Corporate Project Mgmt Inc. Fresno Wayne Wilson wayne.cpmi@yahoo.com (415) 318-0205 Project 
Construction

Cornerstone Structural Engineering 
Grp Fresno Sandra 

Gregory sgregory@cseg.com (559) 320-3200

Cornerstone Structural Engineering 
Grp Fresno Bobby 

Zermeno bzermeno@cseg.com (559) 320-3200

Curtis Lindskog San Mateo Curtis 
Lindskog clindskog@comcast.net (925) 918-2400

Designlab 252 Fresno Scott Mears scott@designlab252.com (559) 472-9966

Dewalt Corporation Bakersfield Aaron G. Byrd abyrd@dewaltcorp.com (661) 323-4600
Engingeers, 
Planning, Surv., 
CM

Fresno

Dewalt Corporation Bakersfield Michael Todd 
Wood twood@dewaltcorp.com (661) 323-4600

Engingeers, 
Planning, Surv., 
CM

Fresno

Ghirardelli Associates Roseville Raewyn Lelo-
Butcher raewyn@ghirardelliassoc.com 510-708-7442

Green Valley Consulting Engineers Santa Rosa Jason Alandy jasona@gvalley.com (707) 579-0388 Engineering, 
Construction Mgt STO

CALMENTOR QUARTERLY MEETING                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           RSVP 

LIST - January 20, 2015

1



FIRM NAME CITY CONTACT EMAIL PHONE SIGNATURE Type of Firm Location

CALMENTOR QUARTERLY MEETING                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           RSVP 

LIST - January 20, 2015

Holdrege Kull-Consulting Fresno Jeff Cox jcox@handk.net (530) 913-3414 Geotechnical & 
Env Eng

ICF International Fresno Shahira 
Ashkar s.ashkar@icfi.com (916) 737-3000 Environmental Fresno

Koa Consulting, Inc. Huntingon 
Beach Traci Gleason traci@koaconsulting.net (949) 300-7910 Engineering & 

Planning

Koa Consulting, Inc. Huntingon 
Beach

Kekoa 
Anderson kekoa@koaconsulting.net (949) 300-7910 Engineering & 

Planning

LaChaine and Associates, Inc. Buelton Polly LaLiberte polly@lachaineandassociates.com (805) 686-1954 Engineering SLO

LaChaine and Associates, Inc. Buelton Alex Delgado ardelgado@lachaineandassociates.com (805) 686-1954 Engineering SLO

McPheeters & Associates Clovis Katrina Olsen kolsen@mcpheeters.com (559) 299-9098 Land Surveying

Mendoza & Associates Fresno Kathy Pritchett kpritchett@mendoza-associates.com (559) 241-7241

Mendoza & Associates Fresno Beverly Windle bwindle@mendoza-associates.com (415) 730-8744 Construction Mgmt Fresno

Morton Pitalo, Inc. Fresno Keith Jolly kjolly@mpengr.com (559) 994-9684

NCM Engineering Corporation Fresno Mark Gonzalez mark.gonzalez@ncmcivil.com (559) 492-3016 Civil Eng

Nolte Associates NV5 Fresno Lori Goodwin lori.goodwin@nv5.com (559) 916-6849 A&E

Nolte Associates NV5 Fresno Todd George todd.george@nv5.com (559) 916-6849 A&E

Odell Engineering Modesto Joaquin Lopez jlopez@odellengineering.com (209) 571-1765 Land Surveying, 
Civil Eng Fresno

Omni-Means Visalia Mike Winton mwinton@omnimeans.com (559) 734-5895 Engineering Fresno

Omni-Means Visalia Gary Mills gmills@omnimeans.com (559) 734-5895 Engineering

Omni-Means Visalia Joe Weiland jweiland@omnimeans.com (559) 734-5895 Engineering

Omni-Means Visalia Rich Krumholz rkrumholz@omnimeans.com (559) 734-5895 Engineering

Parsons Jason Lemons Pasadena jason.lemons@parsons.com (619) 252-4581 Engineering & 
Enviornmental

Parsons Joel Haven Fresno joel.haven@parsons.com (559) 385-7616 Engineering & 
Enviornmental
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Parsons Brinckerhoff Fresno Dan Masdeo masdeo@pbworld.com (925) 586-2627

Provost & Pritchard Fresno Calvin Monreal cmonreal@ppeng.com (559) 326-1100 Engineering Fresno

Quad Knopf Fresno Lydia Zabrycki lydiaz@quadknopf.com (559) 733-0440 Civil Eng, Env 
Planning SBE

Rajappan and Meyers consulting 
engineers San Jose Kianoush 

Harirsaz kianoush@rmengineers.com (408) 280-2772 Civil/Structural

Rinco Consultants, Inc. Fresno John Dreher info@rinconconsultants.com (559) 228-9925 Enviornmental

Rinco Consultants, Inc. Fresno Colby Boggs info@rinconconsultants.com (559) 228-9925 Enviornmental

Rinco Consultants, Inc. SLO Angela 
Gallardo agallardo@rinconconsultants.com (805) 547-0900 Enviornmental Fresno

Rinco Consultants, Inc. SLO Shauna Callery scallery@rinconconsultants.com (805) 547-0900 Enviornmental Fresno

Robina Wright Architec Assoc Fresno Robina Wright robina.wright@comcast.net (559) 307-7232 Architecture

Stantec Consulting Services Fresno Steve Strait steve.strait@stantec.com (559) 271-2650

Synergistics, Inc. Fresno Jose Palacios josepc@syngt.com (800) 875-7921

The CAD-Scan Connection Paso Robles Linda Martini 
Posner lindap@cadscanconnection.com (805) 237-9347

Towill, Inc. Rancho 
Cucamonga

Lisa 
Henstridge lisa.henstridge@towill.com (909) 303-7960 Surveying & 

mapping Fresno

TRC Fresno Greg Gross ggross@trcsolutions.com (559) 439-2576 Civil Engineering Fresno

T.Y. Lin International San Ramon Michael Bruz michael.bruz@typlin.com (510) 457-3030

T.Y. Lin International San Ramon Nabaz Saieed nabaz.saieed@tylin.com (925) 365-3967 Engineering

T.Y. Lin International Oakland Elizabeth 
Wiecha elizabeth.wiecha@typlin.com (415) 291-3788 Engineering
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